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Composition 100%PL

S E P Minimum Guaranteed Widht 140CM

Weight 665+5% g/m
O 10 O Approximate Roll Lenght 50 m

Color Fastness 3/4

Abrasion Resistance Test EN ISO 12947-2{ Martindale} >100000

Pilling Test ISO 12945-2 {Martindale} 5

Finishing Water Repellent

I 4299/~ per meter




Composition 100%PL

S E P Minimum Guaranteed Widht 140CM

Weight 665+5% g/m
0025 Approximate Roll Lenght 50 m

Color Fastness 3/4

Abrasion Resistance Test EN ISO 12947-2{ Martindale} >100000

Pilling Test ISO 12945-2 {Martindale} 5

Finishing Water Repellent

I 4299/~ per meter




Composition

Minimum Guaranteed Widht

Weight

Approximate Roll Lenght

Color Fastness

Abrasion Resistance Test EN ISO 12947-2{ Martindale}
Pilling Test ISO 12945-2 {Martindale}

Finishing

100%PL
140CM
665+5% g/m
50 m

3/4

>100000

5

Water Repellent

I 4299/~ per meter




Composition 100%PL
Minimum Guaranteed Widht 140CM

Weight 665+5% g/m
Approximate Roll Lenght 50 m

Color Fastness 3/4

Abrasion Resistance Test EN ISO 12947-2{ Martindale} >100000
Pilling Test ISO 12945-2 {Martindale} 5

Finishing Water Repellent

I 4299/~ per meter




Composition 100%PL

S E P Minimum Guaranteed Widht 140CM

Weight 665+5% g/m
O 059 Approximate Roll Lenght 50 m

Color Fastness 374

Abrasion Resistance Test EN ISO 12947-2{ Martindale} >100000

Pilling Test ISO 12945-2 {Martindale} 5

Finishing Water Repellent

I 4299/~ per meter



Composition 100%PL

S E P Minimum Guaranteed Widht 140CM

Weight 665+5% g/m
O 084 Approximate Roll Lenght 50 m

Color Fastness 374

Abrasion Resistance Test EN ISO 12947-2{ Martindale} >100000

Pilling Test ISO 12945-2 {Martindale} 5

Finishing Water Repellent

I 4299/~ per meter




Composition 100%PL

S E P Minimum Guaranteed Widht 140CM

Weight 665+5% g/m
0072 Approximate Roll Lenght 50 m

Color Fastness 3/4

Abrasion Resistance Test EN ISO 12947-2{ Martindale} >100000

Pilling Test ISO 12945-2 {Martindale} 5

Finishing Water Repellent

I 4299/~ per meter




Composition 100%PL

S E P Minimum Guaranteed Widht 140CM

Weight 665+5% g/m
O O 09 Approximate Roll Lenght 50 m

Color Fastness 374

Abrasion Resistance Test EN ISO 12947-2{ Martindale} >100000

Pilling Test ISO 12945-2 {Martindale} 5

Finishing Water Repellent

I 4299/~ permeter



Composition 100%PL

S E P Minimum Guaranteed Widht 140CM

Weight 665+5% g/m
O 012 Approximate Roll Lenght 50 m

Color Fastness 374

Abrasion Resistance Test EN ISO 12947-2{ Martindale} >100000

Pilling Test ISO 12945-2 {Martindale} 5

Finishing Water Repellent

I 4299/~ permeter



Composition 100%PL

S E P Minimum Guaranteed Widht 140CM

Weight 665+5% g/m
O 044 Approximate Roll Lenght 50 m

Color Fastness 374

Abrasion Resistance Test EN ISO 12947-2{ Martindale} >100000

Pilling Test ISO 12945-2 {Martindale} 5

Finishing Water Repellent

I 4299/~ permeter



Composition

Minimum Guaranteed Widht

Weight

Approximate Roll Lenght

Color Fastness

Abrasion Resistance Test EN ISO 12947-2{ Martindale}
Pilling Test ISO 12945-2 {Martindale}

Finishing

100%PL
140CM
665+5% g/m
50 m

3/4

>100000

5

Water Repellent

I 4299/~ per meter




Composition 100%PL

S E P Minimum Guaranteed Widht 140CM

Weight 665+5% g/m
0068 Approximate Roll Lenght 50 m

Color Fastness 3/4

Abrasion Resistance Test EN ISO 12947-2{ Martindale} >100000

Pilling Test ISO 12945-2 {Martindale} 5

Finishing Water Repellent

I 4299/~ per meter
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Composition 100%PL

S E P Minimum Guaranteed Widht 140CM

Weight 665+5% g/m
0016 Approximate Roll Lenght 50 m

Color Fastness 3/4

Abrasion Resistance Test EN ISO 12947-2{ Martindale} >100000

Pilling Test ISO 12945-2 {Martindale} 5

Finishing Water Repellent

I 4299/~ permeter




Composition 100%PL

S E P Minimum Guaranteed Widht 140CM

Weight 665+5% g/m
0003 Approximate Roll Lenght 50 m

Color Fastness 3/4

Abrasion Resistance Test EN ISO 12947-2{ Martindale} >100000

Pilling Test ISO 12945-2 {Martindale} 5

Finishing Water Repellent

I 4299/~ per meter




SER

0006

Composition

Minimum Guaranteed Widht
Weight

Approximate Roll Lenght

Color Fastness

Abrasion Resistance Test EN ISO 12947-2{ Martindale}
Pilling Test ISO 12945-2 {Martindale}

Finishing

X 4299/-

100%PL
140CM
665+5% g/m
50 m

374

>100000

5

Water Repellent

per meter




SER

0013

Composition

Minimum Guaranteed Widht
Weight

Approximate Roll Lenght

Color Fastness

Abrasion Resistance Test EN ISO 12947-2{ Martindale}
Pilling Test ISO 12945-2 {Martindale}

Finishing

X 4299/-

100%PL
140CM
665+5% g/m
50 m

374

>100000

5

Water Repellent

per meter




Composition 100%PL

S E P Minimum Guaranteed Widht 140CM

Weight 665+5% g/m
O O 15 Approximate Roll Lenght 50 m

Color Fastness 374

Abrasion Resistance Test EN ISO 12947-2{ Martindale} >100000

Pilling Test ISO 12945-2 {Martindale} 5

Finishing Water Repellent

I 4299/~ per meter



Composition

Minimum Guaranteed Widht

Weight

Approximate Roll Lenght

Color Fastness

Abrasion Resistance Test EN ISO 12947-2{ Martindale}
Pilling Test ISO 12945-2 {Martindale}

Finishing

100%PL
140CM
665+5% g/m
50 m

3/4

>100000

5

Water Repellent

I 4299/~ per meter




St R

0050

Composition

Minimum Guaranteed Widht
Weight

Approximate Roll Lenght

Color Fastness

Abrasion Resistance Test EN ISO 12947-2{ Martindale}
Pilling Test ISO 12945-2 {Martindale}

Finishing

100%PL
140CM
665+5% g/m
50 m

3/4

>100000

5

Water Repellent

I 4299/~ per meter




Composition

Minimum Guaranteed Widht

Weight

Approximate Roll Lenght

Color Fastness

Abrasion Resistance Test EN ISO 12947-2{ Martindale}
Pilling Test ISO 12945-2 {Martindale}

Finishing

100%PL
140CM
665+5% g/m
50 m

3/4

>100000

5

Water Repellent

I 4299/~ per meter




St R

0035

Composition 100%PL

Minimum Guaranteed Widht 140CM

Weight 665+5% g/m
Approximate Roll Lenght 50 m

Color Fastness 3/4

Abrasion Resistance Test EN ISO 12947-2{ Martindale} >100000
Pilling Test ISO 12945-2 {Martindale} 5

Finishing Water Repellent

I 4299/- permeter
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Composition

Minimum Guaranteed Widht

Weight

Approximate Roll Lenght

Color Fastness

Abrasion Resistance Test EN ISO 12947-2{ Martindale}
Pilling Test ISO 12945-2 {Martindale}

Finishing

100%PL
140CM
665+5% g/m
50 m

3/4

>100000

5

Water Repellent

I 4299/~ per meter




St R

0037

Composition

Minimum Guaranteed Widht

Weight

Approximate Roll Lenght

Color Fastness

Abrasion Resistance Test EN ISO 12947-2{ Martindale}
Pilling Test ISO 12945-2 {Martindale}

Finishing

100%PL
140CM
665+5% g/m
50 m

3/4

>100000

5

Water Repellent

I 4299/~ per meter




Composition 100%PL

S E P Minimum Guaranteed Widht 140CM

Weight 665+5% g/m
0032 Approximate Roll Lenght 50 m

Color Fastness 3/4

Abrasion Resistance Test EN ISO 12947-2{ Martindale} >100000

Pilling Test ISO 12945-2 {Martindale} 5

Finishing Water Repellent

I 4299/~ permeter




Composition 100%PL

S E P Minimum Guaranteed Widht 140CM

Weight 665+5% g/m
0104 Approximate Roll Lenght 50 m

Color Fastness 3/4

Abrasion Resistance Test EN ISO 12947-2{ Martindale} >100000

Pilling Test ISO 12945-2 {Martindale} 5

Finishing Water Repellent

I 4299/~ per meter




Composition 100%PL

S E P Minimum Guaranteed Widht 140CM

Weight 665+5% g/m
O 022 Approximate Roll Lenght 50 m

Color Fastness 3/4

Abrasion Resistance Test EN ISO 12947-2{ Martindale} >100000

Pilling Test ISO 12945-2 {Martindale} 5

Finishing Water Repellent

I 4299/~ permeter



